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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abigail Smith7195

Head Over Heels
9.525 9.375 9.3759.325 37.600

1 2 2 1 1

1

Analisse Pacheco7185

Champion

9.050 9.500 9.2009.000 36.750

6T 1 5 2 2

2

Liana Montecino7189

San Mateo

9.475 8.250 9.1259.350 36.200

2 10 1 4 3

3

Kelsey Ghiringhelli7191

North Bay

8.925 9.175 8.9509.075 36.125

9 4 4 7T 4

4

Valerie Conforth7194

CCGI

8.825 8.750 9.0259.150 35.750

11 7 3 5T 5

5

Gabrielle Avila7188

San Mateo

9.325 8.875 8.7258.550 35.475

3 5 7 10T 6

6

Nina Segedin7187

GymWorld

9.000 8.700 8.9508.400 35.050

8 8 8 7T 7

7

Carina Berryhill7186

Novato

9.150 9.200 9.0257.600 34.975

5 3 10T 5T 8

8

Hailee Brigman7259

Technique

9.050 8.775 8.8008.200 34.825

6T 6 9 9 9

9

Wakana Seo7193

Peninsula

9.175 7.600 9.1758.800 34.750

4 11 6 3 10

10

Aaliyah Wood7192

North Bay

8.875 8.600 8.7257.600 33.800

10 9 10T 10T 11

11
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Avery Robinson7196

Twisters

9.450 9.425 9.4009.050 37.325
4 1 4T 3 1

1

Mileya Melson7204

Byers Roseville
9.525 8.950 9.5509.025 37.050

1 3 6 1 2

2

Kourtney Clark7201

Technique

9.050 8.625 9.0759.375 36.125

6 5 1 5 3

3

Katelyn Haynes7199

Verduzco's

9.000 8.750 9.0009.225 35.975

7 4 3 6 4

4

Elinor Hilton7207

Technique

9.150 7.950 9.4259.275 35.800

5 8 2 2 5

5

Jackie Rutgers7200

Peninsula

8.650 9.300 9.2008.525 35.675

11 2 9 4 6

6

Brittin Warne7202

Clovis

9.475 8.200 8.8008.500 34.975

3 6 10 8 7

7

Theresa Sobocinski7203

Demaray's

8.900 8.000 8.7508.700 34.350

9 7 7T 9T 8

8

Rebecca Langford7197

Champion

8.925 7.700 8.9758.700 34.300

8 9 7T 7 9

9

Madison Hofer7258

CCGI

8.525 6.700 8.7509.050 33.025

12 12 4T 9T 10

10

Caitlyn Krause7206

Oroville

9.500 6.825 8.1758.050 32.550

2 11 12 12 11

11

Maya Kujat7198

Peninsula

8.675 7.000 8.5008.175 32.350

10 10 11 11 12

12
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Cassandra Tai7211

San Mateo

9.675 9.100 9.3259.400 37.500
3 2 1 3 1

1

Romina Gupta7219

Airborne

9.700 9.275 9.5508.275 36.800

2 1 11 1 2

2

Kimberly Smelley7213

Edge

9.250 8.700 9.3509.350 36.650

5 6 2 2 3

3

Chelsea Vincent7209

Diablo

9.200 8.750 8.6259.300 35.875

6 3T 3 8 4

4

Rebecca Hill7214

Aerials

9.275 8.750 8.9008.675 35.600

4 3T 8T 6 5

5

Callista Tai7212

San Mateo
9.750 8.600 9.1008.075 35.525

1 7 12 4 6

6

Jessica Machado7210

Champion

8.725 8.475 8.9759.000 35.175

11 8 6 5 7

7

Taylin Ashley-White7215

Black Diamond

9.025 8.725 8.6508.300 34.700

7T 5 10 7 8

8

Brittany Bates7217

West Coast

9.025 8.400 8.3008.875 34.600

7T 9 7 12 9

9

Brittany Scangarello7216

Technique

9.000 8.000 8.5509.025 34.575

9 10T 5 10 10

10

Micaiah Wong7208

Rising Star

8.825 8.000 8.5758.675 34.075

10 10T 8T 9 11

11

Megan Quinton7218

West Coast

8.250 7.200 8.3259.050 32.825

12 12 4 11 12

12


